

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 6464/2019

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Brahm Prakash Modi

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG with Mr. Sankalp Vijay and Ms. Ritika Naruka
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sanjog Kamal Sharma

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

27/10/2025

It is stated that the amount as directed by the Court has been deposited.

List this case for arguments on 12.11.2025.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ